
September 27th, 2019

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the Council meeting to be held on Monday, 30th September
2019 at 6:00 pm in  Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre.



Agenda

1.0  Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks

2.0  Declarations of Interest

3.0  Presentation from Northern Ireland Housing Executive

Housing Investment Plans 2019

Attendees:

Siobhan McCauley – Director of Regional Services

Ailbhe Hickey – Head of Placeshaping, South Region

Loma Wilson – Area Manager, South Down
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Invitees
Cllr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org

Cllr Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr Robert Burgess robert.burgess@nmandd.org

Cllr Pete Byrne pete.byrne@nmandd.org

Mr Gerard Byrne gerard.byrne@nmandd.org

Mrs Dorinnia Carville dorinnia.carville@nmandd.org

Cllr charlie casey charlie.casey@nmandd.org

Cllr William Clarke william.clarke@nmandd.org

Cllr Dermot Curran dermot.curran@nmandd.org

Ms Alice Curran alice.curran@nmandd.org

Cllr Laura Devlin laura.devlin@nmandd.org

Mr Eoin Devlin eoin.devlin@nmandd.org

Ms Louise Dillon louise.dillon@nmandd.org

Cllr Sean Doran sean.doran@nmandd.org

Cllr Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@nmandd.org

Cllr Hugh Gallagher hugh.gallagher@nmandd.org

Cllr Mark Gibbons mark.gibbons@nmandd.org

Mr Kieran Gordon kieran.gordon@nmandd.org

Cllr Oonagh Hanlon oonagh.hanlon@nmandd.org

Cllr Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr Valerie Harte valerie.harte@nmandd.org

Mr Conor Haughey conor.haughey@nmandd.org

Cllr Terry Hearty terry.hearty@nmandd.org

Mrs Janine Hillen janine.hillen@nmandd.org

Cllr Roisin Howell roisin.howell@nmandd.org

Mr Colum Jackson colum.jackson@nmandd.org

Miss Veronica Keegan veronica.keegan@nmandd.org

Mrs Sheila Kieran sheila.kieran@nmandd.org

Cllr Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Cllr Alan Lewis alan.lewis@nmandd.org

Mr Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@nmandd.org

Mrs Regina Mackin regina.mackin@nmandd.org

Cllr Oonagh Magennis oonagh.magennis@nmandd.org

Mr Conor Mallon conor.mallon@nmandd.org

Cllr Gavin Malone gavin.malone@nmandd.org

Cllr Cathy Mason cathy.mason@nmandd.org

Mr Johnny Mc Bride johnny.mcbride@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Colette McAteer colette.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Leeanne McEvoy leeanne.mcevoy@nmandd.org



Jonathan McGilly jonathan.mcgilly@nmandd.org

Cllr Harold McKee harold.mckee@nmandd.org

Patricia McKeever patricia.mckeever@nmandd.org

Cllr Karen McKevitt karen.mckevitt@nmandd.org

Catrina Miskelly catrina.miskelly@downdc.gov.uk

Mr Ken Montgomery ken.montgomery@nmandd.org

Mr Roland Moore roland.moore@nmandd.org

Cllr Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr Barra Ó Muirí barra.omuiri@nmandd.org

Linda O'Hare linda.o'hare@nmandd.org

Cllr Gerry O'Hare gerry.o'hare@nmandd.org

Mr Andy Patterson andrew.patterson@nmandd.org

Cllr Henry Reilly henry.reilly@nmandd.org

Ms Alison Robb Alison.Robb@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr Michael Ruane michael.ruane@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Savage michael.savage@nmandd.org

Mr Kevin Scullion kevin.scullion@nmandd.org

Cllr Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@nmandd.org

Donna Starkey donna.starkey@nmandd.org

Cllr Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@nmandd.org

Cllr David Taylor david.taylor@nmandd.org

Cllr Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Cllr John Trainor john.trainor@nmandd.org

Cllr William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Mrs Marie Ward marie.ward@nmandd.org
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